Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Bellamy - (360341) - City of Cambridge SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
16:58.29
17:00.28
17:01.66
17:20.39
17:21.22
17:30.10
17:30.53
17:36.23
17:52.56
18:35.35
19:18.49
19:44.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:30.53
17:01.66
17:00.28
17:21.22
16:58.29
17:36.23
17:20.39
17:30.10
17:52.56
18:35.35

19:18.49
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WA Pts

625
622
619
586
585
570
569
560
535
476
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WA Pts

569
619
622
585
625
560
586
570
535
476
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Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

25/07/13
15/03/14
09/08/14
16/03/13
11/01/14
12/01/13
14/03/15
26/05/13
10/06/12
10/03/12
12/06/11
26/02/11

Date

14/03/15
09/08/14
15/03/14
11/01/14
25/07/13
26/05/13
16/03/13
12/01/13
10/06/12
10/03/12
12/06/11

Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Berks & South Bucks County Championships
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Berkshire & South Bucks County Champs

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

Berks & South Bucks County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
Berkshire & South Bucks County Champs

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Club Swam Under

Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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19:44.58 397 H 26/02/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Aldershot Amersham 1
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