Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Bellamy - (360341) - City of Cambridge SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
16:58.29	625	Н	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Amersham	1
17:00.28	622	Н	15/03/14	Berks & South Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Amersham	1
17:01.66	619	Н	09/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
17:20.39	586	Н	16/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Aldershot	Amersham	1
17:21.22	585	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Amersham	1
17:30.10	570	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Amersham	1
17:30.53	569	Н	14/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe		1
17:36.23	560		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Amersham	1
17:52.56	535		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Amersham	1
18:35.35	476	Н	10/03/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Champs	Aldershot	Amersham	1
19:18.49	425		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Amersham	1
19:44.58	397	Н	26/02/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Aldershot	Amersham	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:30.53	569	Н	14/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe		1
17:01.66	619	Н	09/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
17:00.28	622	Н	15/03/14	Berks & South Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Amersham	1
17:21.22	585	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Amersham	1
16:58.29	625	Н	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Amersham	1
17:36.23	560		26/05/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Champs	Crawley	Amersham	1
17:20.39	586	Н	16/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Aldershot	Amersham	1
17:30.10	570	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Amersham	1
17:52.56	535		10/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Amersham	1
18:35.35	476	Н	10/03/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Champs	Aldershot	Amersham	1
19:18.49 Copyright 2024	425 1		12/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Amersham Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

19:44.58 397 H 26/02/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Aldershot

Amersham

4